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FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 2 Joseph Damaral
2 3 Jay Eaton
3 4 Daniel Essary
4 1 Rafael Arias
5 5 Eric Roux

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 10 John Reissfelder
2 9 Tony Medeiros
3 8 Micheal Iamele
4 2 Joseph Damaral
5 3 Jay Eaton
6 4 Daniel Essary
7 6 Julio Concepcion
8 7 James Fitzpatrick

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 9 Tony Medeiros
2 8 Micheal Iamele
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Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 11 Tyler Brothers
2 13 Denys Hollis
3 16 Melvin Williams
4 14 Rendy Jeanlouis
5 17 Daniel Wood
6 12 Zachary Bukowski
7 7 James Fitzpatrick
8 15 Tyler Martin

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 27 James Manoyan
2 18 Sodiq Bello
3 11 Tyler Brothers
4 4 Daniel Essary
5 16 Melvin Williams
6 19 Israel Medina
7 17 Daniel Wood
8 12 Zachary Bukowski
9 6 Julio Concepcion

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 20 Herbert Acosta
2 21 Denilson Gomes

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 2 Joseph Damaral
2 1 Rafael Arias
3 23 Alex Rosemond
4 22 Corey Brackett
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 9 Tony Medeiros
2 4 Daniel Essary
3 19 Israel Medina
4 13 Denys Hollis
5 26 Joe Lirette
6 12 Zachary Bukowski

NS 24 Angel Alvarez
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 30 Oscar Olivares
2 27 James Manoyan
3 29 Joel Mcneff
4 31 Matthew Puglia
5 28 Johnathon Mcentire
6 3 Jay Eaton
7 6 Julio Concepcion

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 10 * John Reissfelder *

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 50 Geams Gill
2 32 Michael Caparco

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 50 Geams Gill
2 36 Roberto Meza Salazar
3 8 Micheal Iamele
4 34 James Byrnes
5 35 Brandon Griffiths
6 33 Kyle Anthony
7 37 Raynor Roszkowicz
8 38 Fabio Silva
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Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 25 Harry Appiah
2 8 Micheal Iamele
3 34 James Byrnes

NS 39 Peter Khatcherian
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 42 Zakary Zequeira
2 40 Brett Araniti
3 41 Samuel Dacunha

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 14 Rendy Jeanlouis

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 40 Brett Araniti
2 43 Matthew Boardman
3 44 Seena Eftekhari
4 45 Thomas Rogers
5 38 Fabio Silva
6 12 Zachary Bukowski

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 18 Sodiq Bello
2 41 Samuel Dacunha
3 14 Rendy Jeanlouis
4 46 James Ray

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 40 * Brett Araniti *
2 48 Jonathan Vass
3 47 Robert Karosy
4 45 Thomas Rogers
5 12 Zachary Bukowski
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 41 Samuel Dacunha
2 14 Rendy Jeanlouis
3 34 James Byrnes

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 25 * Harry Appiah *
2 50 Geams Gill
3 36 Roberto Meza Salazar
4 42 Zakary Zequeira
5 49 George Alexis
6 23 Alex Rosemond
7 43 Matthew Boardman
8 44 Seena Eftekhari
9 45 Thomas Rogers

10 46 James Ray
NS 24 Angel Alvarez
NS 39 Peter Khatcherian

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 54 Alen Poturcaj
2 52 Craig Goodrich
3 30 Oscar Olivares
4 53 Dylan Paronto
5 51 Raimundo Souto
6 8 Micheal Iamele
7 40 Brett Araniti
8 48 Jonathan Vass
9 47 Robert Karosy

10 35 Brandon Griffiths
11 33 Kyle Anthony
12 37 Raynor Roszkowicz
13 38 Fabio Silva
14 12 Zachary Bukowski
15 32 Michael Caparco
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Men's Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 55 Steven Latimer

 
Men's Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 56 Martin Mclaughlin
2 58 Luc-Herne Selme
3 57 Chris Oneill
4 59 Thomas Valanzola
5 37 Raynor Roszkowicz
6 33 Kyle Anthony
7 38 Fabio Silva
8 55 Steven Latimer

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 60 Cleiton Alves
2 56 Martin Mclaughlin
3 65 Sherwayne Jones
4 76 Halim Henni
5 61 Lucas Campos
6 57 Chris Oneill
7 66 Clayton Walsh
8 64 David Ethier
9 62 Derrick Diluzio

10 59 Thomas Valanzola
11 63 James Dumas

 
Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 40 Brett Araniti

 
Men's Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 59 Thomas Valanzola
2 67 Joseph Magro

Page 6 of 16



 
Men's Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 40 Brett Araniti
2 66 Clayton Walsh
3 64 David Ethier
4 68 Jackson Brewster
5 38 Fabio Silva

NS 69 John Pini
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 70 * Marvin Felix *
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 71 Moe El Khalfaoui
2 40 Brett Araniti
3 65 Sherwayne Jones
4 58 Luc-Herne Selme
5 61 Lucas Campos
6 66 Clayton Walsh
7 64 David Ethier
8 62 Derrick Diluzio
9 68 Jackson Brewster

10 72 Nestor Morales
11 101 Luis Leiva
12 73 John Ragbir
NS 69 John Pini

 
Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 70 Marvin Felix
2 60 Cleiton Alves
3 74 Brandon Echevarria
4 57 Chris Oneill
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Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 75 Dylan Faria
2 76 Halim Henni
3 77 Fabian Lima
4 64 David Ethier
5 72 Nestor Morales
6 59 Thomas Valanzola

NS 69 John Pini
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 78 * Deon Smith *
2 71 Moe El Khalfaoui
3 51 Raimundo Souto
4 40 Brett Araniti
5 65 Sherwayne Jones
6 61 Lucas Campos
7 37 Raynor Roszkowicz
8 33 Kyle Anthony
9 63 James Dumas

10 73 John Ragbir
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 80 Kristen White
2 79 Dorothy Link

 
Women's Physique - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 80 Kristen White

 
Women's Fit Model - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 81 Erin Mcdermott
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Women's Fit Model - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 81 Erin Mcdermott
2 83 Dawn Curry
3 84 Ena Papadopoulos
4 82 Laura Teresa Bora
5 85 Tiffanie Stockley

 
Women's Fit Model - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 81 Erin Mcdermott
2 87 Marci Nielsen
3 83 Dawn Curry
4 86 Anna Heard
5 84 Ena Papadopoulos
6 88 Sue Oliveira

NS 89 Taylor Ruel
 

Women's Fit Model - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 90 Shyanne Schneider
 

Women's Fit Model - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 138 Caitlin Hughes
2 96 Mary Zgurzynski
3 87 Marci Nielsen
4 93 Didar Jajan
5 91 Micaela Caron
6 95 Kara Wisialko
7 92 Ivy Hsu
8 84 Ena Papadopoulos
9 90 Shyanne Schneider

10 94 Mackenzie Smith
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Women's Fit Model - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 97 Samantha Dion
2 96 Mary Zgurzynski
3 87 Marci Nielsen
4 86 Anna Heard
5 93 Didar Jajan
6 91 Micaela Caron
7 84 Ena Papadopoulos
8 82 Laura Teresa Bora
9 88 Sue Oliveira

10 94 Mackenzie Smith
NS 89 Taylor Ruel

 
Women's Fit Model - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 98 * Jordan Smith *
2 81 Erin Mcdermott
3 138 Caitlin Hughes
4 95 Kara Wisialko
5 92 Ivy Hsu
6 90 Shyanne Schneider

 
Women's Figure - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 99 Carolyn Cattaneo

 
Women's Figure - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 79 Dorothy Link
2 100 Tracy Craffey
3 99 Carolyn Cattaneo

NS 157 Bonnie Direnzo
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Women's Figure - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 106 Dilka Tsankova
2 102 Kelli Ahearn-Lucas
3 79 Dorothy Link
4 104 Holly Q Wells
5 105 Siobhan Saddler
6 100 Tracy Craffey
7 103 Rhonda Cummings

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 106 Dilka Tsankova
2 107 Sherilyn Nicholas
3 102 Kelli Ahearn-Lucas
4 105 Siobhan Saddler

 
Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 108 Jana Frattellone
2 107 Sherilyn Nicholas
3 110 Rachel Woehlke
4 109 Lisa Soderlund

 
Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 107 Sherilyn Nicholas
2 102 Kelli Ahearn-Lucas
3 104 Holly Q Wells
4 110 Rachel Woehlke

 
Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 106 Dilka Tsankova
2 111 Grace Trabucchi
3 104 Holly Q Wells
4 109 Lisa Soderlund

NS 157 Bonnie Direnzo
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Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 112 * Chelsea Dowler *
2 108 Jana Frattellone
3 107 Sherilyn Nicholas
4 102 Kelli Ahearn-Lucas
5 105 Siobhan Saddler
6 110 Rachel Woehlke
7 100 Tracy Craffey
8 103 Rhonda Cummings

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 113 Julie Larkin

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 116 Luciene Da Silva
2 121 Viviany Silva
3 119 Frania Moura
4 117 Ariana Dos Santos
5 114 Candida Alves
6 118 Laura Goldstein
7 120 Ashley Robertson
8 115 Andrea Bedoya

 
Women's Wellness - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 122 Manuela Isaza

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 116 Luciene Da Silva
2 121 Viviany Silva
3 126 Ruby Zapata
4 114 Candida Alves
5 123 Makenzie Anderson
6 125 Bianca Lopes
7 115 Andrea Bedoya
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Women's Wellness - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 126 Ruby Zapata
2 114 Candida Alves
3 128 Kassandra Goodnough
4 127 Cassia De Oliveira Castro
5 120 Ashley Robertson
6 123 Makenzie Anderson
7 125 Bianca Lopes
8 129 Brooke Ignagni
9 115 Andrea Bedoya

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 116 * Luciene Da Silva *
2 121 Viviany Silva
3 126 Ruby Zapata
4 118 Laura Goldstein
5 128 Kassandra Goodnough
6 127 Cassia De Oliveira Castro
7 120 Ashley Robertson
8 125 Bianca Lopes
9 113 Julie Larkin

10 122 Manuela Isaza
11 129 Brooke Ignagni
12 115 Andrea Bedoya

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 119 Frania Moura
2 117 Ariana Dos Santos
3 114 Candida Alves
4 123 Makenzie Anderson
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Women's Bikini - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 130 Victoria Burmester
2 134 Julia Sanchez
3 132 Cherilyn Paradis
4 133 Rosalita Peters
5 131 Annie Lamoureux

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 135 Felicia Botelho
2 139 Hannah Potter
3 137 Stephanie Doherty
4 130 Victoria Burmester
5 134 Julia Sanchez
6 136 Melhissa Carmona
7 140 Sofia Selme
8 131 Annie Lamoureux

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 141 Selena Dussmann
2 142 Nicole Merrill
3 143 Haylee Pacheco
4 144 Vivian Quiroz
5 109 Lisa Soderlund

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 124 Noreen Dimacuha
2 136 Melhissa Carmona
3 132 Cherilyn Paradis
4 146 Kelsey Spinney
5 145 Brittney L'heureux
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Women's Bikini - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 141 * Selena Dussmann *
2 147 Molly Belanger
3 148 Mika Yehezkel
4 142 Nicole Merrill
5 133 Rosalita Peters
6 140 Sofia Selme

 
Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 124 Noreen Dimacuha
2 146 Kelsey Spinney
3 145 Brittney L'heureux

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 150 Brittani Tassone
2 149 Jessica Murray
3 148 Mika Yehezkel
4 142 Nicole Merrill
5 151 Katherine Voska

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 135 Felicia Botelho
2 141 Selena Dussmann
3 153 Ikbal Giray
4 147 Molly Belanger
5 154 Brielle Savoy
6 143 Haylee Pacheco

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 155 * Rachel Maccheyne *
2 137 Stephanie Doherty
3 152 Maresa Catenzaro
4 146 Kelsey Spinney
5 131 Annie Lamoureux
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Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 139 Hannah Potter
2 124 Noreen Dimacuha
3 130 Victoria Burmester
4 136 Melhissa Carmona
5 156 Christine Capobianco
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